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Bund Devfscher Rodfolrere V.
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RMSYV Edelwei Aach

RKV Denkendorf

Liemer RC

RSG "Teuto" Antrup-Wechte
SKV Mérfelden

RV StahlroB 05 Obernfeld e.V.
RSV Steinhoéring

RV Neuenkirchen

RS Niedersachsen Schwanewede
RV 1900 Wiednitz

VfH Worms

RC Lostau

RV Gartringen e.V.

RSV GroRkoschen 1921 e.V.
RSV 1914 Waldrems e.V.

RV Mz-Ebersheim

RV Ebnat

RV Ohringen

VL Moénchberg

RV Adler 1901 Neuwerk

RV Nufringen

RSV Oppershofen e.V.

RC Oberesslingen

RSV Tempo Lieme

RV Rockenberg

RSV Oschelbronn

RSV Tailfingen

Reideburger SV

TuS Dorum

RSV Schleissheim

RV Freie Bahn Oberaussem 1906 e.V.

SV 05 Rehbriicke

RSV Wallbach

RV Germania Trillfingen

RV Wanderlust 1923 Naurod e.V.
SG Rauen 1951 e.V.

RMC Lohengrin Stein e.V.

RV Germania 1905 Ronshausen

Tollwitzer Radsportverein 1900 e.V.

RV Adler Soden 1921 e.V.
RV Lottstetten

Goldpokal des BDR im Hallenradsport 2023
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RSV Concordia Erlenbach
RKV lisfeld

RSV Concordia Kirchehrenbach
RSV Krofdorf-Gleiberg
RV 1902 Laubach e.V.
R.C. Sturmvogel Miilheim e.V.
RV Ravensburg
Nerchauer SV 90 e.V.

RKV Poppenweiler

RSC Koéngen

RSV 1910 Langenselbold
RMSV 1910 Orsingen
RMSV Bad Schussenried
RRV Dornheim

RSC Weimar-Ahnatal

RSG 1898 Ginsheim

SV Kirchdorfe. V.
Viktoria Erkelenz-Hoven
RSC Blitz Schiefbahn
RSV Wendlingen

RSV Wittekind Herford

RV Diamant Lind

RC Worfelden

RSV Offenburg

RV Blitz Hoffnungsthal
RV Moéve Bilshausen e.V.
SG Suderwich

SV Langenleuba e.V.

RK Wanderlust Okriftel
RSV Fischerbach

RV Germania 1904 Oberschindmaas
Falke Kervenheim

RV Kemnat 1909 e.V.

RFC Moévia 1921 e. V. Hainstadt
RRKYV Nordheim

RV Klein Gerau

ESV Lok Zwickau e.V.

RV 1910 Hechtsheim
RVW Gieboldehausen

SV "Wanderlust" Liiblow
SV Erzhausen

TSG 1861 Flonheim

TV 1909 Hermannstein
RC 1925 Delkenheim
RRMV Friedrichshafen

e . e N N . . i T e T T e . . N . e Y T T Y U U N U U U . N e )
© O O m A ama a a a D ND NN OO W W W W WwWwasaE2DD D pdhogouaoo oo o N

O O N N N N N N N oo oo o o o

Seite 2 von 3



85
85
85
90
90
90
90
94
94
94
94
98
98
100
101
101
101
101

RSV 1896 Wenigumstadt
RVC Burgkunstadt

SV Griin WeiB Lippersdorf
Heikendorfer Sportverein
RV Adler Empfingen

RV Germania 1912 Hungen

RV Wanderlust 1921 Altenkessel e.V.

RC Einigkeit Othfresen
RSV Volkertshausen
RSV Oflingen

RV Mochenwangen
Gothaer HRSV

RSV Schwalbe Augustdorf
SportKultur Stuttgart e.V.
RSV Heddernheim

SF Kladow e.V.
Spandauer RV 1891

VfH Miicheln 1951 e.V.
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